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Discover North Park — November 2025

09:00 am

09:30 am

09:50 am

10:15 am

10:50-11:10 am
11:20-11:40 am

11:50 am

12:30 pm

Check-In Anderson Chapel
North Park 101 Anderson Chapel
Student Panel Anderson Chapel
Financing your Education Anderson Chapel
Rotating Sessions Various Locations

Select two rotating sessions from the list below:

o CRUX

o First Generation College Student 101

o Intercultural Affairs and Student Activates

o IYKYK: What Does It Mean to be Successful in College?
o Johnson Center for Science and Community Life Tour
o School of Music, Art and Theatre Tour

o University Ministries

Lunch Dining Hall

Campus and Housing Tours Dining Hall



