

12:30 pm

Discover North Park – November 2025

09:00 am	Check-In	Anderson Chapel
09:30 am	North Park 101	Anderson Chapel
09:50 am	Student Panel	Anderson Chapel
10:15 am	Financing your Education	Anderson Chapel
10:50-11:10 am 11:20-11:40 am	Rotating Sessions	Various Locations
	Select two rotating sessions from the list below:	
	o CRUX	
	o First Generation College Student 101	
	o Intercultural Affairs and Student Activates	
	o IYKYK: What Does It Mean to be Successful in Colle	ge?
	 Johnson Center for Science and Community Life To 	ur
	 School of Music, Art and Theatre Tour 	
	 University Ministries 	
11:50 am	Lunch	Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Campus and Housing Tours